

BID TABS  
PROJECT 20-1254 SOUTHPORT PARK SHORELINE REPAIR – PHASE 3  
BID DATE: APRIL 29, 2020

				Edgerton Contractors, Inc. Oak Creek, WI		Michels Corp. Franksville, WI	
Item Number	Base Bid (Sta. 0+00 to 9+80)	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	1	LS	\$173,365.00	\$173,365.00	\$107,176.00	\$107,176.00
2	Site Preparation, Removal, Offsite Disposal and Onsite Stockpiling of Existing Revetment Materials, Structure Subbase Preparation, Access and Staging Area Preparation and Operation and Erosion Control	1	LS	434315	\$434,315.00	516000	\$516,000.00
3	Revetment Structure – Unit Prices						
	Import/Place General Fill	500	CY	\$9.30	\$4,650.00	\$50.00	\$25,000.00
	Geotextile	4900	SY	\$5.65	\$27,685.00	\$20.00	\$98,000.00
	Purchase/Import/Stockpile 4" to 10" Bedding Stone	3500	TON	\$80.45	\$281,575.00	\$68.00	\$238,000.00
	Place 4" to 10" Bedding Stone	3500	TON	\$4.60	\$16,100.00	\$25.00	\$87,500.00
	Purchase/Import/Stockpile 800-1,500 lb. Filter Stone	8750	TON	\$91.25	\$798,437.50	\$75.00	\$656,250.00
	Place 800-1,500 lb. Filter Stone	8750	TON	\$6.45	\$56,437.50	\$25.00	\$218,750.00
	Purchase/Import/Stockpile 3-7 Ton Armor Stone	12050	TON	\$135.25	\$1,629,762.50	\$107.00	\$1,289,350.00
	Place 3-7 Ton Armor Stone	12050	TON	\$6.70	\$80,735.00	\$46.00	\$554,300.00
	Place Salvaged Armor Stone Sta. 0+00 to 3+75	1	LS	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00
		Revetment Structure Total		\$2,906,882.50		\$3,237,150.00	
4	Site Restoration	1	LS	\$41,860.00	\$41,860.00	\$4,442.00	\$4,442.00
		Base Bid Total		\$3,556,422.50		\$3,864,768.00	
Item Number	Alternate No. 1	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Additional Site Preparation, Removal and Offsite Disposal of Existing Revetment Materials, Structure Subbase Preparation, Access and Staging Area Preparation and Operation and Erosion Control	1	LS	\$147,550.00	\$147,550.00	277600	\$277,600.00
2	Revetment Structure and Wave Wall						
	Import/Place General Fill	250	CY	\$9.30	\$2,325.00	\$20.00	\$5,000.00
	Geotextile	3200	SY	\$5.65	\$18,080.00	\$20.00	\$64,000.00
	Purchase/Import/Stockpile 4" to 10" Bedding Stone	2325	TON	\$80.45	\$187,046.25	\$68.00	\$158,100.00
	Place 4" to 10" Bedding Stone	2325	TON	\$4.60	\$10,695.00	\$25.00	\$58,125.00
	Purchase/Import/Stockpile 800-1,500 lb. Filter Stone	4350	TON	\$91.25	\$396,937.50	\$77.00	\$334,950.00
	Place 800-1,500 lb. Filter Stone	4350	TON	\$6.45	\$28,057.50	\$25.00	\$108,750.00
	Purchase/Import/Stockpile 3-7 Ton Armor Stone	7650	TON	\$135.25	\$1,034,662.50	\$115.00	\$879,750.00
	Place 3-7 Ton Armor Stone	7650	TON	\$6.70	\$51,255.00	\$44.00	\$336,600.00
	Wave Wall	290	LF	\$365.00	\$105,850.00	\$300.00	\$87,000.00
		Revetment Structure and Wave Wall Total		\$1,834,908.75		\$2,032,275.00	
3	Site Restoration	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,420.00	\$3,420.00
		Alternate No. 1 Total		\$1,984,958.75		\$2,313,295.00	

